SELECCION ESPANOLA SEVEN FEMENINA
WOMENS SEVENS SERIES - ATLANTA

Superior de
Deportes




SELECCION ESPANOLA SEVEN FEMENINA - WSS ATLANTA
13-03-97 19-04-85 12-04-82
171¢cm 173¢cm 173cm

68 Kg 73 Kg

INEF B
Debut:

CRAT AC

14-03-15 1-05-04
S Limoges =
Amaia ERBINA Angela DEL PAN Berta GARCIA
02-07-89 25-12-85 02-12-89
173¢m 167 cm 163 cm
68 Kg 64 Kg

Cisneros

Olimpico
Debut:
0-07-10
Moscu

Marma BRAVO Maria CASADO Patricia GARCIA

SELECCIONADOR
MANAGER

José Antonio BARRIO Itziar DIAZ



13-06-88
167 cm
73Kg

20-10-92
162 cm
58 Kg 70 Kg
Olimpico Olimpico
Debut: Debut:
16-05-14

01-03-87
170cm

-10-12

Amsterdam Marcoussis
Ellsabet MARTINEZ lera ETXEBARRIA Irene SCHIAVON
17-06-84 29-07-97 01-03-83
171 cm 170 cm 172 Ccm
66 Kg 64 Kg 68 Kg
CRATAC CAUV CRAT AC

Debut:
6-07-11

Debut:
03-12-15

Debut:
26-05-06
Limoges

Bucarest Dubai

Paula MEDIN Tesesa BUESO Vanesa RIAL

Primera Jornada 08/04/2016
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Capital de deporte



